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

2+2
200 N SWALL DR, UNIT 454

$1,150,000 CONTEMPORARY

Like living in a 5 star resort! Somerset condo, beautifully 
remodeled and upgraded. Furnishings included! 2 spacious 
bedrooms, 2 luxurious baths. Remodeled kitchen with quartz 
counters and top-of-the-line stainless appliances. Custom 
fitted walk-in closets. Have your morning coffee on your 
terrace, nestled in the treetops. The Somerset's first class 
amenities include valet parking, concierge, 24 hour doorman, 
full gym, pool and spa, sauna, and clubhouse. Hurry, this 
won't last!

Fridge, DW, HoodFan, Washer

Open NEW11-2

MLS#15-945017

BACK ON MARKET!  OPPORTUNITY 
KNOCKS TWICE!

POWER BROKERS INTERN
Pat Cornog 310-463-3733

3+3.5
209 S WILLAMAN DR

$1,950,000 2sty-TRADITIONAL

Great opportunity in Beverly Hills! Ready for personalization 
and remodeling. Two story traditional home. Separate Living 
& Dining Rooms. Galley Kitchen w/ built-ins and breakfast 
area. Main level Master Suite. Downstairs office could be 
third bedroom. Two half baths. Large Family Room w/ wet 
bar. Bedroom, Bath and open Den upstairs. Good storage 
throughout. Roomy back yard with fruit trees and covered 
patio. Double detached garage. Nice mid-block location 
close to schools, shopping, restaurants

Family Room, Office, Upstairs den, patio

Refresh. bom11-2 632J2

MLS#15-942749

NEWER GORGEOUS MEDITERRANEAN 
VILLA IN BEVERLY HILLS!!!

COLDWELL BANKER RESI
Litta Lee 213-595-2455

4+4
120 S ALMONT DR

$2,999,000 2sty-MEDITERRANEAN

HUGE PRICE REDUCTION!! NEWER CONSTRUCTION. 
Gorgeous one of a kind Mediterranean Villa. Located in the 
desirable flats of Beverly Hills. This Expansive and Bright 
3,500sqft property features 4 bedrooms, 4 bathrooms and 
exquisite designer details throughout. From the three cozy 
fireplaces, suspended stair case, custom maple kitchen and 
travertine floors. You are sure to fall in love! 120 S Almont 
is just minutes away from Beverly Hills' acclaimed schools, 
shopping, dining, and night life.

Grbg Disp

Open red3199000
11-2

MLS#15-951025

SEE B/W FULL PAGE AD AREA #1. LUNCH 
SERVED!

SOTHEBY'S
AARON MONTELONGO 3106000288

5+4.5
224 S STANLEY DR

$2,295,000 2sty-TRADITIONAL

This rare 5 bedroom, 4.5 bath two story home is on a 
beautiful lot with mature trees, that is both private and 
tranquil. The gracious step down living room is perfect for 
intimate gatherings while the great room with a beautiful 
wood burning fireplace and wet bar, opens to a covered 
patio and grassy yard. The open kitchen features stainless 
appliances, a center-island and breakfast area that all open 
to the private backyard. There is a formal dining room, wine 
storage area and laundry room.

224SouthStanley.com

Lunch NEW11-2 632J2

GREAT OPPORTUNITY IN BH

COLDWELL BANKER BH
Cathy Greenly 310-850-4512

4+3.5
344 EL CAMINO DR

$2,795,000 2sty-SPANISH

Lovely Spanish home is walking distance to shops, 
restaurants, schools & places of worship.  Features include 
hi cathedral ceiling w/ detailed wood beams, beautiful 
stained glass windows, large formal dining room, hardwood 
floors throughout most of the house, granite counter tops & 
stainless steel appliances in the kitchen. Guest room above 
the over-sized 2 car garage w/ hardwood floors, kitchenette, 
3/4 bath & large closet is ideal for another bedrm, office or 
gym.  Grassy yard w/ mature trees

A/C,stovetop,oven,dishwasher, microwave

Refresh. NEW11-2

FABULOUS ONE-STORY CONTEMPORARY

COLDWELL BANKER
Jade Mills 310-285-7508

6+5
602 N WHITTIER DR

$5,650,000 CONTEMPORARY

Wonderful Contemporary one-story home located in the 
prime Beverly Hills Flats. Enter through beautiful glass 
double doors to the spacious living room with adjoining 
dining area. Open floor plan, high ceilings, skylights that 
welcome an abundance of natural light, & walls of glass 
doors throughout that open to the lovely backyard. Modern 
kitchen, breakfast room, & family room. 6 bdrms including 
the master suite. Fantastic outdoor space with great patio, 
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
doors disappear into the walls. Once that happens, it’s like 
you have a boundary-free 11,000 square foot living space. 
And the owner chose the highest quality materials all over. 
This home will envelop and pamper you but open big for fun, 
too. It's the most expensive 813 square foot home in town, 
and worth every dime.

Viking Stove, Bosch DW, GE W/D, Blanco

Open NEW11-2 595A3

OPEN HOUSE STATUS LEGEND
NEW - new (Automatic Status) 
NEW* - new not yet listed
red - reduced 

rev - review (Automatic Status)

bom - back on market

(Automatic Status - The MLS®/CLAW will automatically assign the New or the Review status.)
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MLS#15-947481

CHARACTER SPANISH WITH CITY LIGHTS 
VIEWS AND POOL!

KW | L.A. LUXE GROUP
Jeff Yarbrough 323.854.4300

3+2.5
4104 SEA VIEW DR

$989,000 SPANISH

Views, location, and an indoor-outdoor style of living make 
this Mt. Washington residence unique. The 1,876 sq.ft. 
Spanish hilltop hide-away features ornamental iron work, 
smooth-coat plaster, walls of doors and windows (to see the 
explosive views), outdoor areas, and a pool with large decks. 
The 22,000+sq.ft. lot is like living on a nature preserve. 
Benefit from one of Zillow’s highest-rated schools (Mt. 
Washington). BONUS ALERT: Garage is converted and there 
is a “basement” with add’l space.

www.4104SeaView.com

Open NEW11-2 POOL!

1284 Highland Park Single Family

MODERN ENGLISH COTTAGE

TELES PROPERTIES
Sharon Gavin 310 210 0874

3+3
6275 PINE CREST DR

$895,000 2sty-COUNTRY ENGLISH

The  English Cottage re-imagined by bettershelter. Serene 
setting with  dramatic views.  Extensively renovated 3 bed 
/3 bath with vaulted ceilings ,all new wood floors and glass 
doors. Living, dining, kitchen and bedrooms  open to decks 
with breathtaking views of city lights, canyons and San 
Gabriel Mountains.Gourmet kitchen with carrera marble 
counter tops, custom cabinets & stainless appliances. 
Expansive Master. Custom details throughout include  
lighting, leaded glass windows and  tile work.

air,refrigerator, stove,dishwasher

Open NEW11-2

MLS#15-946031

KELLER WILLIAMS RLTY
Brendan Curran 2133008844

4+3
4940 LINCOLN AVE

$949,000 CRAFTSMAN

Rare restored Craftsman compound, circa 1908.  Right at 
ground zero Highland Park; adjacent to hip York Blvd, and 
within a stones throw of Occidental College, York park, Cafe 
de Leche, restaurants, bars and boutiques.  Magnificently 
restored and updated by published designer architect.  Two 
houses on a double lot + two car garage.  Front house 
app 1700’ - 2 brm, 1 bath down, and glorious master suite 
up; back 1/1 with kitchen.  Products include slab Carrera, 
subway tiles, stainless appliances.

Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Rng/Ovn,Fridg

Refresh. rev11-2

THURSDAY OPEN HOUSES

95 Mount Washington Single Family

94 Glassell Park Single Family

72 Sherman Oaks Single Family

MLS#15-947481

OPEN 12N-2P: CHARACTER SPANISH WITH 
CITY LIGHTS VIEWS, POOL!

KW | L.A. LUXE GROUP
Jeff Yarbrough 323.854.4300

3+2.5
4104 SEA VIEW DR

$989,000 SPANISH

Views, location, and an indoor-outdoor style of living make 
this Mt. Washington residence unique. The 1,876 sq.ft. 
Spanish hilltop hide-away features ornamental iron work, 
smooth-coat plaster, walls of doors and windows (to see the 
explosive views), outdoor areas, and a pool with large decks. 
The 22,000+sq.ft. lot is like living on a nature preserve. 
Benefit from one of Zillow’s highest-rated schools (Mt. 
Washington). BONUS ALERT: Garage is converted and there 
is a “basement” with add’l space.

www.4104SeaView.com

Open NEW12-2 POOL!

SOOO MANY CHOICES, DO YOU BUY 
SOME ONE ELSE'S TASTE IN A 2/1

TELES PROPERTIES
Liz  Johnson 323-397-6041

3+2
2160 CAMORILLA DR

$759,000 2sty-TRADITIONAL

Glassell Park flip OR this ample 1965 3/2 plus convertible 
den & make it your own? Do you just move in & love this 
freshly painted 2 story Rancher OR roll up your sleeves 
to open the traditional floor plan into that coveted open 
concept living? The very private pool will be ready for the 
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